Womens Results

100 Metres

Regn No
352
2175
3130
2730
2729
2189
257
2301
223
385
185
242
2404
364
5525
9682
5426
347
259

400 Metres

Regn No
312
2215
185
383
2301
223
321
242
168
212

Name

Stephanie Pollard
Natalie Ferris
Caryn Brett
Loura Bonzo

Alex Holtz

Elana Withnall
Kristy Price
Lauren Denniss
Natalie Tanks
Feliesha Frost
Isabelle Scott
Bridget Reilly
Vicki Matthews
Madeleine Remont
Noeline Burden
Jessie Younie
Sharon Desmet
Erinn Walters

Sune Janse van Rensburg

Name

Rachael Carnegie
Tia O'Carroll
Isabelle Scott
Catriona Bisset
Lauren Denniss
Natalie Tanks
Brooke West
Bridget Reilly
Elizabeth Hosking
Kate Harris

1500 Metres

Regn No Name

193
9688
167
178
168
218
172
212
2292
117

Anna McCormack
Emily Ryan
Caitlin Hosking
Lili Mooney
Elizabeth Hosking
Annie Harper
Alexa Kniley

Kate Harris

Amee Moretti
Nalani Anthoney

AACT Summer Series
7 January 2010

Club
QBN
HUNT
HUNT
HUNT
HUNT
HUNT
HUNT
HUNT

SCT
GM
QBN

SCT
MAST
WH
MAST
UNA
MAST

JTS
NCG

Club
NCG
HUNT
QBN
WC
HUNT
SCT
QBN
SCT
SCT
QBN

Club
SCT
WH
SCT
SCT
SCT
QBN
SCT
QBN
HUNT
WH

Performance
12.54
12.86
12.92
13.06
13.27
13.47
13.63
13.70
14.35
14.61
14.61
15.09
15.60
15.67
16.83
19.41
19.47
20.45
22.29

Performance
59.77
59.80
59.98

1:01.04
1:01.13
1:01.45
1:03.37
1:03.73
1:05.18
1:11.39

Performance
4:58.77
5:16.46
5:22.06
5:22.67
5:27.89
5:28.06
5:28.91
5:32.12
5:55.20
6:37.02
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Age Grp
Under 16
Under 18
Open
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 16
Masters
Under 16
Masters
Under 18
Masters
Under 16
Under 14

Age Grp
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 16
Under 16
Under 18

Age Grp
Under 16
Under 18
Under 14
Under 18
Under 16
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18

AWD

20

38

AWD

AWD

Wind
-1.3
-1.3
-1.3
-1.9
-1.9
-1.3
-1.3
-1.9
-5.7
-5.7
-5.7
-5.7
-1.9
-1.9
-1.9
-2.0
-1.9
-2.0
-2.0

Points
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Points
25
0
25
24
0
24
22
23
21
15

Points
25
21
23
20
19
19
19
18

10



3000 Metres

AACT Summer Series

Regn No
173
320

Name

Sarah Lonsdale
Yelena Pearson

80 Metre Hurdles

Regn No
364
364

Name

Madeleine Remont
Madeleine Remont

90 Metre Hurdles

Regn No Name
247 Erika Vredenbregt
2207  Cassandra Bailey

100 Metre Hurdles

Regn No Name
2175 Natalie Ferris
2189 Elana Withnall
385 Feliesha Frost

Long Jump

Regn No Name
199 Laura Juliff
2185 Mikaela White
352 Stephanie Pollard
1453  Margaret Taylor
9682 Jessie Younie
259 Sune Janse van Rensburg

7 January 2010
Club Performance
NCG 10:44.27
NCG 15:14.00(h)
Club Performance
WH 14.98
WH 14.98
Club Performance
NCG 14.76
HUNT 15.94
Club Performance
HUNT 14.94
HUNT 15.27
GM 16.68
Club Performance
WA 5.28
HUNT 4.85
QBN 4.30
MAST 3.96
UNA 2.03
NCG 1.88
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Age Grp
Under 18
Open

Age Grp
Under 16
Under 16

Age Grp
Under 16
Under 16

Age Grp
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18

Age Grp
Open
Under 18
Under 16
Masters
Under 18
Under 14

AWD

AWD

AWD

AWD

AWD

20
38

Wind
-2.0
-2.0

Wind
+0.0
+0.0

Wind
-1.1
-1.1
-1.1

Wind
+1.9
+3.2
+1.6
+1.1
NWI
NWI

Points

24
5

Points

0
0

Points

23
0

Points
0
0
20

Points
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High Jump
Regn No
5
247
247
2207
385
937
242
223
239
1453
5525

Shot Put

Regn No
301
2297
2155
259

Javelin

Regn No
339
2297

Name

Petrina Price
Erika Vredenbregt
Erika Vredenbregt
Cassandra Bailey
Feliesha Frost
Ellese Mason
Bridget Reilly
Natalie Tanks
Naomi Burgess
Margaret Taylor
Noeline Burden

Name

Joanne Mirtschin

Tianna Cummings
Gemma Bylos

Sune Janse van Rensburg

Name
Kelsey-Lee Roberts
Tianna Cummings

AACT Summer Series
7 January 2010

Club
NSW
NCG
NCG
HUNT
GM
ANU

SCT

SCT
COO
MAST
MAST

Club
NCG
HUNT
ACTLA
NCG

Club
SCT
HUNT

Performance
1.80
1.58
1.55
1.50
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.35
1.30
1.25
1.15

Performance
14.99
10.38
9.41
4.57

Performance
44,71
30.70
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Age Grp
Open
Under 16
Under 16
Under 16
Under 18
Under 16
Under 16
Under 18
Under 20
Masters
Masters

Age Grp
Open
Under 20
Under 18
Under 14

Age Grp
Under 20
Under 20

AWD Points
0
21
0
0
12
15
13
9
7
0
0
AWD  Weight Points
0.0 30
0.0 0
0.0 0
38 0.0 0
AWD  Weight Points
600.0 27
0.0 0



Mens Results

100 Metres

Regn No Name
9660  John Jakeman
1000 Rob Marks
9660  John Jakeman
2173 Rory Bramble
2117  Jack Katen
221 Angus Gould
226 Cameron Nicholls
4210 Leo Kennedy
387 Christian Fobister
307 James Heap
3423 Michael Duck
4214 Brad Osborn
310 Tristan Kilpatrick
2188 David Wallis
342 Adam Cunningham
3665  Garry Maher
283 Jack Walters
345 Aidan Vergano
468 Don Chambers
9689 Arjun Karia
234 Timothy D'Abrera
4246 Kevin de Smet

400 Metres

Regn No Name
9667  Tobby Sutherland
2123  William McNamara
328 Jesse Matthews
1625  James Thistleton
376 Patrick Adams
2709 Michael Roden
226 Cameron Nicholls
387 Christian Fobister
3423 Michael Duck
4214 Brad Osborn
2173  Rory Bramble
4210 Leo Kennedy

AACT Summer Series

Club
UNA
WESF
UNA
HUNT
HUNT
NCG
AACT
MAST
NCG
WC
HUNT
MAST
AACT
HUNT
JTS
MAST
NCG
JTS
MAST
UNA
SCT
MAST

Club
UNA
NSW
NCG
WESF
QBN
MAST
AACT
NCG
HUNT
MAST
HUNT
MAST

7 January 2010

Performance
11.25
11.38
11.46
11.93
12.10
12.21
12.40
12.50
12.51
12.54
12.61
13.13
13.51
13.88
14.17
14.26
14.69
14.93
15.36
16.75
17.85
18.29

Performance
50.00
50.45
50.59
50.86
53.10
53.44
57.34
57.48
58.61
59.22

1:01.54
1:01.66
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Age Grp
Open
Open
Open

Under 18

Under 18

Under 18

Under 16

Masters

Under 16

Under 16

Under 20
Open

Under 18

Under 18

Under 20

Masters

Under 16

Under 18

Masters

Under 20

Under 20

Masters

Age Grp
Open
Under 18
Open
Open
Under 18
Masters
Under 16
Under 16
Under 20
Open
Under 18
Masters

AWD

37

20

AWD

Wind
-3.1
-3.1
-1.9
-3.1
-3.1
-3.1
-3.1
-1.6
-3.1
-3.1
-1.3
-2.0
-1.3
-1.3
-2.0
-1.6
-5.7
-2.0
-1.6
-2.0
-5.7
-1.6

Points

Points



1500 Metres

Regn No Name
323 David Hutchinson
2220  Guy Walters
176 Rohan Lowry
250 Steve Rohan-Jones
9690  Andrew Law
2293 Ken White

3000 Metres

Regn No Name
116 Jarrett Anthoney
313 Ashley Colquhoun
9690  Andrew Law

2000 Metre Steeplechase
Regn No Name
2220  Guy Walters
310 Tristan Kilpatrick
2117  Jack Katen
3423  Michael Duck

80 Metre Hurdles
Regn No Name
468 Don Chambers

110 Metre Hurdles

Regn No Name

23 Justin Merlino
1063 Nicholas Hough
832 Mitchell Tysoe
1063 Nicholas Hough

23 Justin Merlino
1623 Nathan McRae
832 Mitchell Tysoe
1623 Nathan McRae
1624  Daniel Small
310 Tristan Kilpatrick

3000 Metre Walk

Regn No Name
179 Michael Reading

AACT Summer Series

Club
NCG
HUNT
WC
WH
UNA
MAST

Club
WH
SCT
UNA

Club
HUNT
AACT
HUNT
HUNT

Club
MAST

Club
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
WESF
NSW
WESF
WESF
AACT

Club
NCG

7 January 2010

Performance
4:13.75
4:25.94
4:27.38
4:41.89
4:45.00
5:19.13

Performance
9:36.60

10:33.40(h)
10:43.36

Performance
6:48.07
8:14.47
9:21.77
9:22.59

Performance
14.75

Performance
14.18
14.22
14.30
14.33
14.45
14.58
15.17
15.42
15.65
20.42

Performance
14:48.00
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Age Grp
Open
Under 18
Open
Masters
Open
Masters

Age Grp
Under 16
Open
Open

Age Grp
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 20

Age Grp
Masters

Age Grp
Open
Under 18
Under 20
Under 18
Open
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Open
Under 18

Age Grp
Open

AWD

AWD

AWD

AWD

AWD

AWD

Wind

-2.0

Wind

-1.8
-0.4
+0.2
-2.1
-2.4
+0.2
-4.2
-4.2
-2.4
-0.4

Points
23
0
20
18
0
0

Points

26
15

Points
0
13
0
0

Points
0

Points
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Long Jump

Regn No
591
2015
1348
2425
221
9687
2117
369
283
391
3423
5206
345
468
9689

High Jump
Regn No
3166
1621
2734
9691
391
234
2188
310

Shot Put

Regn No
1370
2188
2217
350
406
391
344

Name

Shaun Fletcher
Mark Howard
Kurt Jenner
Brandon Donkin
Angus Gould
Joshua Parsons
Jack Katen

Robert Gray-Kaumbuthu

Jack Walters
Rowan Vergano
Michael Duck
Duncan MacNicol
Aidan Vergano
Don Chambers
Arjun Karia

Name

Mark Taylor
Andrew Neville
Miles Cole-Clarke
Connor Smith
Rowan Vergano
Timothy D'Abrera
David Wallis
Tristan Kilpatrick

Name

Liam Speer

David Wallis
Matthew Probert
Kyle Cranston
Kieran Strangman
Rowan Vergano
Nicholas Roots

AACT Summer Series

Club
QLb
NSW
WESF
HUNT
NCG
HUNT
HUNT
AACT
NCG
NCG
HUNT
MAST

JTS
MAST
UNA

Club
HUNT
WESF
HUNT
UNA
NCG

SCT
HUNT
AACT

Club
HUNT
HUNT
HUNT
GM
WH
NCG

JTS

7 January 2010

Performance
7.42
7.16
6.92
6.54
6.53
5.93
5.40
5.26
5.19
4.77
4.53
4.30
4.09
3.97
2.75

Performance
2.00
1.95
1.90
1.60
1.55
1.40
1.40
1.25

Performance
16.99
12.98
12.78
12.33
8.40
8.01
7.19
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Age Grp
Open
Open

Under 18

Under 20

Under 18

Under 18

Under 18

Under 16

Under 16

Under 16

Under 20

Masters

Under 18

Masters

Under 20

Age Grp
Open
Under 20
Under 18
Under 16
Under 16
Under 20
Under 18
Under 18

Age Grp
Under 20
Under 18
Under 18
Under 20
Open
Under 16
Open

AWD

20

AWD

AWD

20

Wind
+0.9
+1.6
+1.4
+1.5
+3.6
+0.7
+3.7
+1.6
+1.5
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI

Weight
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Points
0
0
0
0

20
0
0

10
9
6
0
0

12
0
0

Points

0

0

0

0
10

5

0

3

Points
0
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Javelin

Regn No
9
2124
9687
2123
2188
1370
365
406
391
404
344
234
3423

Name

Wade McMahon
Alex Clunies-Ross
Joshua Parsons
William McNamara
David Wallis

Liam Speer

Deon Norval
Kieran Strangman
Rowan Vergano
Andreas Heger
Nicholas Roots
Timothy D'Abrera
Michael Duck

AACT Summer Series
7 January 2010

Club
SCT
UNA
HUNT
NSW
HUNT
HUNT
NCG
WH
NCG
AACT
JTS
SCT
HUNT

Performance
52.62
50.06
46.07
45.38
42.46
39.03
33.57
29.40
26.93
26.39
21.16
20.30
19.01
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Age Grp
Open
Under 20
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 20
Under 16
Open
Under 16
Open
Open
Under 20
Under 20

AWD
37

12
20

Weight
600.0
800.0
700.0
700.0

0.0
0.0
700.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
800.0
0.0

Points
30
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